
S M T W Th F Sa

March 2021
1 2

7 8

14

21

28

15

22

9

16

23

10

17

24 2726

20

25

18 19

11 12 13

3 4 5 6

29 30 31

WRJ 101 Webinar
7:30pm ET | 4:30pm PT

Whova Office Hours
7pm ET | 4pm PT

HUC
Fertility in the 
Ancient World

6pm ET | 3pm PT

WRJ Board Meeting
4-7pm ET | 1-4pm PT

WRJ FWC 
Pandemic Panel

7-9pm ET | 4-6pm PT

WRJ 
Legislative Body 

Meeting
7-10pm ET | 4-7pm PT

WRJ Glassblowing
Fundraising

Event
7/7:30pm ET  
4/4:30pm PT

Passover Program
7:30pm ET | 4:30pm PT

 

2 for Seder
8pm ET | 5pm PT

FWC'21FWC'21

FWC'21FWC'21

https://urjyouth.wufoo.com/forms/xa1c9101ansp90/
https://urjyouth.wufoo.com/forms/xa1c9101ansp90/
https://urj.zoom.us/j/82138396756
https://urj.zoom.us/j/82138396756
https://wrj.org/fried-womens-conference-2021
https://wrj.org/fried-womens-conference-2021
https://wrj.org/fried-womens-conference-2021
https://wrj.org/fried-womens-conference-2021
https://wrj.org/fwc-2021-fundraising-event
https://wrj.org/fwc-2021-fundraising-event
https://wrj.org/fwc-2021-fundraising-event
https://wrj.org/fwc-2021-fundraising-event
https://wrj.org/fwc-2021-fundraising-event
https://wrj.org/fwc-2021-fundraising-event
https://urj.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcrc-CppzIqGtI_SpycDw7zvriVyVOr8I31
https://urj.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcrc-CppzIqGtI_SpycDw7zvriVyVOr8I31
https://wrj.org/fried-womens-conference-2021
https://wrj.org/fried-womens-conference-2021

