WI		March 2021 Two Th			WRJ Sa	
	I <u>2 for Seder</u>	2 <u>WRJ 101 Webinar</u> 7:30pm ET 4:30pm PT	3	4 Whova Office Hours 7pm ET 4pm PT	5	6
7	WRJ Board Meeting 4-7pm ET 1-4pm PT	HUC Fertility in the Ancient World 6pm ET 3pm PT	WRJ FWC Pandemic Panel 7-9pm ET 4-6pm PT	II		I3 CE21
FI/CS21	15	16	17	WRJ Legislative Body Meeting 7-10pm ET 4-7pm PT	19	20
21	22	WRJ Glassblowing Fundraising Event 7/7:30pm ET 4/4:30pm PT	24	25	26	27
28		Passover Program 7:30pm ET 4:30pm PT	31			